Ortsmeisterschaft 2024

Spielhahnschitzen Buch e.V.

01.-05.03.2024

m

Buch MEY T
ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT
Platz SNr Mannschaft MannschaftsNe S Total
11 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7| 8| 9 10 11| 12
1. Pestilenz 12390 | 385|384 |381|378|375|370|367 (277 (275|273 (270 | 775
6 | Schmidbauer, Eva 40205334 |100| 98| 98| 97| 97| 96| 95| 95| 95| 94| 93| 93| 198
5| Bader, Gerhard LG 40205333 | 97| 96| 96| 95| 93| 93| 92| 90 193
3| Leitl, Leo 40205331| 97| 96| 96| 96| 95| 95| 93| 93| 93| 93| 92| 92| 193
50 | Schmidbauer, Lisa 40205378 | 96| 95| 94| 93| 93| 91| 90| 89| 89| 88| 83| 85| 191
81 | Freudenberger, 40205409 | 91| 88| 88| 87| 86| 85| 83| 83| 82| 80| 80| 74|(179)
Martin
40 | Hergeth, Wolf-Dieter 40205368 | 51| 36 (87)
(LP)

2. RK Julbach1LG 18 (385|379 |375|364|179 (178|178 (176 | 87| 86| 85| 85| 764
89 | Weinhart, Inge 40205417 |100| 98| 98| 96 198
158 | Wagner, Hans 40205492 | 97| 95| 95( 89 192
97 | Held, Andreas 40205430 | 94| 93| 91| 90| 90| 90| 90| 88 187
12 [ Huber, Doris 40205340 | 94| 93| 91| 89| 89| 88| 88| 88| 87| 86| 85| 85| 187
102 | Schonecker, Andreas 40205435| 94| 92| 89| 88| 78| 76 (186)
35 | Zeilhuber, Albrecht 40205363 | 94| 92| 90| 89 (186)
237 | Fenzl, Gerhard 40205571 | 92| 91| 90| 88 (183)
236 | Fenzl, Florian 40205570 | 91| 90| 84| 84 (181)
88 | Held, Gertrud 40205416 | 91| 90| 88| 84| 63| 61 (181)
91 | Birndorfer, Christa 40205422 | 90| 87| 80| 70 (177)
13 | Huber, Klaus 40205341 | 86| 83| 80| 79| 77| 72| 72| 68| 66| 63| 61| 58((169)
24 | Miedl, Kurt 40205352 | 78| 78| 75| 73 (156)
132 | Schmid, Alfred 40205465| 80| 72 (152)
180 | Straubinger, Franz 40205514 | 68| 56 (124)

3. Zufinger 0815 23| 377|367 |361 (358|351 (348|347 | 346 | 254 | 244 | 242 | 235 | 744
22 | Zuflicht, Martin 40205350 | 98| 97| 96| 95| 94| 93| 93| 93| 93| 92| 92 91| 195
164 | Kimberger, Michael 40205498 | 99| 95| 93| 92| 92| 91| 91| 90 194
75 | Lang, Gabriel 40205403 | 92| 88| 85| 84| 80| 80| 79| 79| 77| 69| 67| 66| 180
74 | Lang, Diana 40205402 | 88| 87| 87| 87| 85| 84| 84| 84| 84| 83| 83| 78| 175
56 | Zufliicht, John-Paul 40205384 | 88| 87| 84| 83| 82| 81| 78| 72 (175)
153 | Zuflicht, David 40205486 | 88| 85| 85| 84| 84| 80| 78| 76| 73 (173)
57 | Zufliicht, Oliver 40205385| 76| 76| 75| 73| 69| 67 (152)

4. Gliick & Glas 29|377 | 363 | 357 | 350 | 348 | 337 | 262 | 259 | 253 | 251 | 250 | 247 | 740
43 | Mitsch, Christian 40205371 | 99| 95| 94| 93| 93| 93| 92| 92| 91| 91| 91| 90| 194
86 | Mitsch, Maria 40205414 | 93| 91| 91| 89| 89| 89| 87| 86| 85| 84| 83| 82| 184
233 | Mitsch, Klaus 40205567 | 94| 87| 85| 83| 82| 71 181




151
230
181
72
44
78
150
71

122
155
131
246
121
123

94
166
162

160

167
127
129
144
136
207
128
126

182
262
85
83
183
261
51
159
133

42

AND7

Schneider, Bianca
Nicko, Katharina
Straubinger, Franz
Mitsch, Stefanie
Stangl, Manuela
Schneider, Rudolf
Schneider, Isabella
Mehl, Ben
Niedermeier Clan
Niedermeier, Alois
Niedermeier, Roland
Niedermeier, Walter
Niedermeier, Matthias
Niedermeier, Dominik
Niedermeier, Karin
Kreuzritter

Rogger, Helmut

Freudenberger,
Andrea

Eckerl, Petra (LP)
Dachsberger, Hannes

Einkammerer,
Vanessa

Engleder, Konrad
NF Montagen
Pappi, Stephan
Sindermann, Daniel
Nommer, Florian
Weber, Jonas
Schulz, Thomas
Eike, Eder

Fink, Christiane
Wonner, Christian

SchloBbergschiitzen
Julbach

Lindner, Peter
Haindlmeier, Richard
Bohr, Joachim
Mller, Bernhard (LP)
Lindner, Sebastian
Jetzlsperger, Josef
Kalle, Alexander
Wagner, Hans
Schmid, Alfred (LP)
De Schallhubers

Baumann, Otto

40205484
40205564
40205515
40205400
40205372
40205406
40205483
40205399

43
40205455
40205489
40205464
40205580
40205454
40205456

13
40205329
40205335

40205427
40205500
40205496

40205494

44
40205501
40205460
40205462
40205477
40205469
40205541
40205461
40205459

30

40205516
40205596
40205413
40205411
40205517
40205595
40205379
40205493
40205466

28
40205370

ANNDNC ATN

91
89
88
80
81
80
75
52
372
97
95
95
85
83
87
370
98
96

88
88
86

81
37
97
93
91
90
88
77
77
34
360

94
89
89
88
89
86
85
85
79
365
95

nn

90
88
73
80
79
75
69
51
368
96
94
93
85
82
78
364
98
96

86
84
84

72
357
88
90
90
89
86
77
75
12
358

93
89
88
88
85
86
85
78
77
352
92

o7

87
88

71
78
69
67

363
95
94
93
81
78
72

354
97
93

81
83
82

69
355
88
89
89
89
86
74
74

344

84
85
88
87

79
84
78
62

262
90

or

85
87

68
76
69
64

362
95
93
93
81
78
70

353
97
93

81
82
81

67
348
87
85
88
88
84
73
68

332

83
82
83
84

77
83
70
36
257
88

o

84
87

73
68
64

355
94
89
92
80
77
70

349
97
92

79
81
78

61
346
86
85
88
87
82
72
68

83

83

82

254
87

o7

84
85

70
66
64

274
94
88
92

77
69
339
96
92

79
72
78

51
343
86
84
86
87
78
71
68

81

81

82

169
86

o

83
84

68
64
61

270
92
87
91

76
67
264
96
91

77

76

339
84
84
86
85
78
67
65

78

78

81

81
83

61
60
53

269
91
87
91

76

260
96
90

74

76

337
83
84
85
85
77
64
63

79

77
81

54
60
53

267
89
87
91

75

257

95
90

72

71

254

84
85
85
76

79

76
75

52
56
38

264
89
86
89

75

255

95
89

71

69

250

82
84
84
76

77

76

174

85
89

72

252
95
89

68

248

81
84
83
70

72

75

169

83
86

70

182

95
87

243

80
82
81
67

71

181
(177)
(161)
(160)
(160)
(155)
(144)
(103)
740
193
189
188
170
(165)
(165)
734
196
192

174
172
(170)

(153)
728
185
183




10.

1.

12.

14.

1o

~

157
197
225
196

138

80
76

124
267
21
25
26
125
266

101
52
54

187

186
53

107
116
142
114
109
117
115

141
79
82

163

257

252

190

265

143

21

Ddaduliiallin, norid

Iretzberger, Sabrina
Baumann, Kimberly
Hiltl, Norbert

SchleindIsperger,
Tobias

Baumann, Jordy

Unterreiner
Forstgerdte GmbH

Harbock, Alfons

Unterbuchberger,
Friedrich

Dobler, Martina
Horner, Elena
Unterreiner, Manuela
Unterreiner, Gert
Unterreiner, Laura
Dobler, Tom
Unterreiner, Felix
SPD 1

Zierer, Roland
Koppl, llona
Koppl, Manfred
Bottcher, Sascha
Bottcher, Angelika
Koppl, Otto
Jagermeister
Jager, Alexander
Hawly, Jannik
Jager, Hans
Hawly, Daniel
Jéager, Alfons
Hawly, Marina

Hawly, Nina

Oberhaizinger 1
GmbH

Spateneder, Hubert
Lagleder, Brigitte
Buchner, Alfred
Wiesmeier, Stefan
Oberhaizinger, Hans
Kostenbauer, Noah
Malsch, Mandy
Konze, Michael
Hexen

Bader, Maria

Kleinarhwarzar

R AVAVie L J RV

40205491
40205531
40205559
40205530

40205471
22

40205408
40205404

40205457
40205601
40205349
40205353
40205354
40205458
40205600

31
40205434
40205380
40205382
40205521
40205520
40205381

41
40205440
40205449
40205475
40205447
40205442
40205450
40205448

36

40205474
40205407
40205410
40205497
40205591
40205586
40205524
40205599

14
40205476

4N02NKR3K9

IL

89
89
85
88

85
363

99
94

87
83
83
83
82
76
78
365
97
90
88
90
82
66
362
95
89
87
91
91
79
81
354

91
89
88
86
86
84
81
53
355
90

91

87
86
81
62

61
353

98
93

81
81
77
76
77
64
60

347
94
88
88
77
78
53

343
93
89
84
77
74
75
64

351

89
89
88
85
84
75
76
41
346
89

R7

oo

86

268

97
91

80

75
72
75
59

264
94
83
87

262
93
87
82

71

262

88
88
86

334
89

R2

[o]e)

84

264

96
90

78

72
71
74
56

260
92
81
87

247
89
77
81

71

259

87
86
86

313
85

77

o4

83

184

96
88

71
69

174
91

83

166
89

77

68

253

86
82
85

165
85

oo

183

96
87

71
62

170
90

80

159
88

71

67

165

82
83

155
82

182

95
87

89
89

87
87

67

164

81
83

82
82

181

95
86

89
89

85
85

62

154

78
76

85

85

82
82

77

77

83

83

76

76

74

74

1o

176
175
(166)
(150)

-

© N
|

~ o =

187

168
164
(160)
(159)
(159)
(140)
(138)
712
191
178
176
167
(160)
(119)
705
188
178
171
168
(165)
(154)
(145)
705




15.

16.

147
165

32
232

46
19
47
49
48
18
20
33

41
105
11
119
110

95

99
171
106
113
108
135

98
170
112
134
118
172
100

34
254
173
248
253

226

255

Marianne

Hasreiter, Kerstin

Dachsberger,
Romana

Kapsreiter, Irmgard

Einkammerer,
Vanessa

SV Julbach

Hiebl, Bernhard
Haunreiter, Angelika
Huber, Andreas
Wiesmiiller, Andre
Watzinger, Kerstin
Kapsreiter, Reinhard
Kapsreiter, Silke

Kapsreiter, Irmgard
(LP)

WMSC Julbach
Kinninger, Michael
Braun, Monika
Irngartinger, Sandro
Sigl, Hans
Irngartinger, Adalbert
Haunreiter, Karl
Hensche, Heike
Braun, David
Braun, Thomas
Sigl, Erwin
Schachtner, Norbert
Kinninger, Lena
Haunreiter, Monika
Braun, Tyler

Sigl, Erika
Kinninger, Emma
Sigl, Ursula

Schaal, Richard
Hensche, Juri

Ccsu

Fartelj, Lena
Schmid, Tobias
Kétzl, Konrad

Rost, Ralf

Schusterbauer,
Markus

Altmann, Richard

Blimlhuber, Johann

40205480
40205499

40205360
40205566

21
40205374
40205347
40205375
40205377
40205376
40205346
40205348
40205361

27
40205369
40205438
40205444
40205452
40205443
40205428
40205432
40205505
40205439
40205446
40205441
40205468
40205431
40205504
40205445
40205467
40205451
40205506
40205433

25
40205362
40205588
40205507
40205582
40205587

40205560

40205589

89
85

80
67

351
93
89
85
84
84
80
75
67

350
93
89
85
83
83
79
88
81
79
77
73
73
76
70
59
50
51
57
46

351
96
87
87
81
80

78

79

85
85

74
56

344
91
87
84
82
76
76
75
56

344
93
84
85
82
81
76
67
72
73
70
73
70
65
64
53
49
39
28
35

343
94
86
83
80
77

77

72

84
79

73

320
82
79
78
81
68
73
60

336
92
83
84
77
79
73

64
71

67
68
59
57

48

261
94
84
83

72

75

72

82
69

68

307
82
77
76
72
68
72
49

324
92
83
81
68
79
71

46
70

67
67
58
40

39

259
93
83
83

67

75

80

67

217
80

74

63
66

250
89
82
79

76
70

65

32

175
93

82

71

73

207
79

67

61
66

245
88
81
76

75
70

64

28

174
92

82

65

168
87
81

71
67

63

23

172
90

82

168
87
81

71

61

18

172
90

82

86
86

66

61

16

170
90

80

86
86

54

57

14

162
89

73

86
86

50

66

66

86
86

44

174
170

(154)
(123)

(155)

(151)




18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

241

229
256

62
130
68
64
59
189

149
185
161
140

146
188
154
120
273

45
238
272

231

92

90
96
139
23

63

145

148
1
10

Deser, Manfred

Grandl, Mathias

Schusterbauer,
Annette

FWG_Herren
Fuchs, Markus
Mauerer, Hans
Pieringer, Andreas
Schmolz, Max
Sterneder, Hermann
Mehlstaubl, Simon
Forsthéusler
Bader, Gerhard LP
Hasreiter, Alfred
Kramlinger, Andreas
Spitzendobler, Lukas
Eckerl, Petra
Schiitzenmeister
Exl, Peter (LP)
Lindner, Peter

Bohr, Joachim (LP)
Zuflicht, Martin (LP)
Mitsch, Klaus
Mittwochsbiker
Exl, Peter

Wagner, Gunter
Leitl, Alexander
Wartha, Andreas
Wartha, Kathrin

RK Julbach 2 LP

Birndorfer, Christa
(LP)

Falk, Christa (LP)
Held, Andreas (LP)
Huber, Doris (LP)
Miedl, Kurt (LP)

Rentner und
Knappen

Kalle, Alexander (LP)
Huber, Ute
Huber, Fritz

Freudenberger,
Martin (LP)

Hasreiter, Alexander
Hergeth, Wolf-Dieter
Hergeth, Brigitte

40205575

40205563
40205590

34
40205390
40205463
40205396
40205392
40205387
40205523

15
40205332
40205482
40205519
40205495
40205473

42
40205479
40205522
40205487
40205453
40205607

17
40205373
40205572
40205606
40205330
40205565

19
40205423

40205421
40205429
40205472
40205351

16

40205391
40205337
40205336
40205478

40205481
40205339
40205338

77

77
7

355
89
92
87
87
85
86

353
95
89
89
80
77

353
92
88
86
87
58

345
98
92
82
73
69

344
92

91
87
74
54

338

91
85
83
79

78
78
71

71

70
69

338
87
83
84
84
84
81

339
93
87
83
76
76

335
84
87
84
80
42

336
97
92
74
73
67

326
89

90
82
65
44
328

87
83
79
79

78
77
52

69

250
87

82
81
80

334
93
87
81
73
76

236
79

77
80

255
95
90

70
65
255
87

89
79

44
325

87
82
77
79

75
72

47

246
87

80
79
79

326
91
86
77
72
75

223
74

76
73

225
92
89

44
65
247
86

87
74

30
316

85
81
74
76

71
61

76

76
74

309
91
86
73
59

146

76
70

178
89
89

85
85

306

84
81
65
76

65

65
69

175
90
85

135

75
60

87

87

85
85

290

84
81
61
64

163
89
74

75

75

81
81

160

84
76

159
88
71

81
81

158

83
75

82

82

81

81

81

81

81

81

156
146
(136)
670
181

181
169
139
(98)
666

178
168
162
158

(156)
(155)
(123)




24.

25.

26.

28.

29.

30.

239
263
251
250
191

84
264

55
65
67
249

247
245
258
235

244
240

29

28

30
27

219
213
220
216
212

224
215

73
260

77
259

205
192

Oberhaizinger 2
GmbH

Winkler, Thomas
Thomandl, Walter
Snovak, Lubos
Wildmann, Bianca
Konze, Michael
Lagleder, Brigitte (LP)
Oberhaizinger, Hans
FWG-Damen
Sterneder, Melanie
Schmolz, Martina
Pieringer, Sladjana
Loher, Tina
EE-Buch

Deser, Markus
Moick, Andreas
Spdckner, Christian

Vorderobermeier,
Georg

Schmidt, Josef
Deser, Manfred
Hartbiker

Schneeberger,
Dietmar

Kirchhammer,
Christian

Kurzlechner, Markus
Kirchhammer, Felix
Bachmaier OMV
Haidinger, Marion
Bachmaier, Kevin
Lippl, Partrick

Lippl, Raimund

Pommeranz,
Wolfgang

Leinfelder, Tobias
Bachmaier, Helmut
FFW-Julbach
Jetzlsperger, Markus

Schusterbauer,
Sandra

Zellhuber, Gerhard
Buchmaier, Katrin
Weiss Mehl
Neuwirth, Manuel

Brodschelm, Stefan

37

40205573
40205597
40205585
40205584
40205525
40205412
40205598

32
40205383
40205393
40205395
40205583

50
40205581
40205579
40205592
40205569

40205578
40205574

24
40205357

40205356

40205358
40205355

48
40205553
40205547
40205554
40205550
40205546

40205558
40205549

35
40205401
40205594

40205405
40205593

39
40205539
40205526

333

93
84
82
74
72
70
59

328
89
84
81
74

326
88
83
83
72

66
64
327
87

85

84
71
325
90
84
80
71
67

67
62
329
85
83

82
79
319
84
82

315

90
81
71
73
70
67
47
311
87
77
79
68
309
87
83
78
61

65
59
308
80

80

77
71
306
88
77
77
64
58

54
57
297
84
75

75
63
303
82
79

168

87
81

68
66

239
85
76
78

154
82

72

290
75

74

76
65

141
69

72

123

163

87
76

65

65

155
80

75

149
80

69

259
73

60

67
59

117

83

83

64

77
77

251
68

60

66
57

105

64

247
68

60

66
53

103

61

29

(131)
(123)
635
167

165

161
142
631
178
161
157
135

(125)

(121)
(119)
626
169
158

157
142
622
166
161




31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

93

152
209

208

175
169
174
176
168
177
178
179

221
217
222
214
218
223

58
61
60
69
66

270

269
271
268

201
203
200
206
202
199
198

228

242

Zuflticht, John-Paul
(LP)
Zufliicht, David (LP)

Willmerdinger,
Herbert

Weigl, Alois

EC Julbach
Buchner, Andreas
Huber, Werner
Hautz, Hans

Finger, Arnold
Huber, Carina
Fischer, Walter
Watzenberger, Franz
Nebauer, Helmut

Bachmaier
Untertiirken

Buryk, Johannes
Bachmaier, Yvonne
Schwankner, Anton
Bachmaier, Dominik
Fuchs, Anna
Weber, Florian
FWG-Kids
Sterneder, Lilly
Fuchs, Maxi

Fuchs, Michael
Pieringer, Konstantin
Pieringer, Severin
Grenzbiker

Oberhaizinger,
Alexander

Hining, Kai
Huning, Lukas
Huning, Mark
Bachmaier u. Sohn
Schwankner, Anton
Leinfelder, Tobias
Lippl, Patrick
Buryk, Johannes
Weber, Florian
Bachmaier, Kevin
Bachmaier, Helmut
SPD 2

Eichinger, Michaela

Striegl, Stefan

40205424

40205485
40205543

40205542

45
40205509
40205503
40205508
40205510
40205502
40205511
40205512
40205513

49

40205555
40205551
40205556
40205548
40205552
40205557

33
40205386
40205389
40205388
40205397
40205394

51
40205604

40205603
40205605
40205602

47
40205535
40205537
40205534
40205540
40205536
40205533
40205532

40
40205562

40205576

78

75
66

64
325
88
83
79
75
79
65
64
51
312

81
81
76
74
72
71
310
96
87
62
65
42
311
90

78
75
68

309
82
75
74
78
65
56
53

309
78

75

75

67
66

42
292
80
79
65
68
64
61
61
34
296

80
77
69
70
68
68
290
92
85
59
54
29
285
80

71
70
64

274
76
74
66
58
62
51
52

272
70

73

75

48

67

67

279
90
82
55
52

70

47

268
84
82
52
50

60

45

190
64
81
45

59

44

122

81
41

29

115

80
35

106

75
31

153

142
(132)

(106)
617
168
162

149
140
136

(127)

(107)

(105)
581
148

148




37.

38.

39.

40.

227
234

243
156

104
103

195
194
210
193

204

211

14
17
15
16

38
70
37
36
39

87

Altmann, Daniela

Moick, Alois

Striegl, Jakob

Brodschelm, Hans-
Peter

Zierer, Philipp
Zierer, Emilia
Weiss Mehl 2
Brodschelm, Brigitte
Loher, Gabi

Hack, Monika

Spielmannleitner,
Sabine

Willmerdinger,
Martina

Werkstetter, Gitte
Die Gloreichen 4
Dachsberger, Kilian
Zinsberger, Manuel
Aigner, Johannes

Strohhammer,
Alexander

Westendgang
Fartelj, Lena (LP)
Auer, Sigrid
Fartelj, Nic
Fartelj, Laura
Fartelj, Sarah

Edérderverein
Kirchdorf

Peukert, Lu

40205561
40205568

40205577
40205490

40205437
40205436

46
40205529
40205528
40205544
402056527

40205538

40205545

20
40205342
40205345
40205343
40205344

26
40205366
40205398
40205365
40205364
40205367

38

40205415

77
79

78
66

46
43
301
80
80
71
70

75

67
287
82
74
66
65

275
84
85
74
32
28
10

10

68
61

55
64

41
38
274
70
69
67
68

63

58
274
80
73
64
57

258
83
80
73
22

10

10

59

37
37

258
79
66
59
54

97
82

15

55

35
21

243
75
65
49
54

76
76

51

163
70

48
45

73
73

141
52

47
42

67
67

(138)

(125)

20
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